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1 SCHENK Andreas GHC-Grenchen SUI Minime 40.4 30 40 70.0 129.2 1

1 LAB_3 Antoine SHP MOUTIER SUI Minime 32.8 24 30 54.0 128.4 2

2 ZRYD Romain HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Minime 44.96 30 38 68.0 118.08 3

1 CHATELAIN_3 Xavier HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Minime 27.48 12 19 31.0 116.04 4

1 CARNAL Noha HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Minime 30.71 15 20 35.0 113.58 5

1 LAB_2 Gaétan SHP MOUTIER SUI Minime 47.28 28 40 68.0 113.44 6

1 GREPPIN Sebastien SHP MOUTIER SUI Minime 27.09 12 15 27.0 112.82 7

1 PETERMANN Lee La CHAUX-de-FONDS SUI Minime 39.3 22 27 49.0 110.4 8

1 KÄMPF_2 Cédric HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Minime 46.95 30 34 64.0 110.1 9

1 HENRIQUES Martins Leandro HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Minime 52.45 30 40 70.0 105.1 10

2 SCHÜLLER Florian KG OHRDRUF/CRAWINKEL GER Minime 68 44 57 101.0 105 11

2 BAUMGARTNER Allan SHP MOUTIER SUI Minime 57.8 32 45 77.0 101.4 12

1 CHATELAIN_2 Yannick HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Minime 39.85 15 25 40.0 100.3 13

1 AMBÜHL Loïc SHP MOUTIER SUI Minime 47 20 26 46.0 92 14

1 ZÜRCHER Laryam SHP MOUTIER SUI Minime 54.7 24 31 55.0 85.6 15

0 0 0.0 -500 16

0 0 0.0 -500 17

0 0 0.0 -500 18

0 0 0.0 -500 19

MINIMES 

30.10.2011 - mv HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN MINIMES
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4 DALSILVA Luka BESANCON FRA Ecolier 50.63 60 73 133.0 171.74 1

3 PETITQUENOT Robin CHM CHAVILLE FRA Ecolier 73 75 100 175.0 169 2

4 PHARIZAT Kévin BESANCON FRA Ecolier 54.2 60 70 130.0 161.6 3

4 BACHET Jérémy BESANCON FRA Ecolier 53.7 58 65 123.0 155.6 4

2 EL KODSSI Samy CHM CHAVILLE FRA Ecolier 77 70 85 155.0 141 5

2 BIZE Martin CHM CHAVILLE FRA Ecolier 58.9 50 65 115.0 137.2 6

2 CUNE David CHM CHAVILLE FRA Ecolier 50.93 40 55 95.0 133.14 7

3 TOSI Michele BENTEGODI VERONA ITA Ecolier 80.84 71 83 154.0 132.32 8

2 MATHEZ Bradley HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Ecolier 58.2 45 60 105.0 128.6 9

2 WERRO_3 Romain La CHAUX-de-FONDS SUI Ecolier 62.6 49 57 106.0 120.8 10

1 TSCHAN_3 Romain HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Ecolier 37.63 19 23 42.0 106.74 11

2 CORNALE Matteo BENTEGODI VERONA ITA Ecolier 77.2 54 64 118.0 103.6 12

2 DA ROCHA_2 Nùno SHP MOUTIER SUI Ecolier 82.4 48 70 118.0 93.2 13

0 0 0.0 -500 14

0 0 0.0 -500 15

0 0 0.0 -500 16

0 0 0.0 -500 17

0 0 0.0 -500 18

0 0 0.0 -500 19

0 0 0.0 -500 20

ECOLIERS 

30.10.2011 - mv HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN ECOLIER
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6 TSCHAN_2 Yannick HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Cadet 76.6 95 108 203.0 189.8 1

3 CHOLLEY Paul CLUB HALTEROPHILE LUXOVIEN FRA Cadet 53.8 69 85 154.0 186.4 2

6 WERRO_2 Ludovic La CHAUX-de-FONDS SUI Cadet 78.6 87 113 200.0 182.8 3

3 SERRA Romain CHM CHAVILLE FRA Cadet 71.28 75 100 175.0 172.44 4

4 SOUICI-BOURGEOISEddine BESANCON FRA Cadet 52.73 58 75 133.0 167.54 5

3 BOYRAZ Gokan CLUB HALTEROPHILE LUXOVIEN FRA Cadet 63.2 65 86 151.0 164.6 6

2 BIZZI Andrea BENTEGODI VERONA ITA Cadet 70.4 64 74 138.0 137.2 7

4 GRAVIER Alexandre BESANCON FRA Cadet 100.4 85 95 180.0 119.2 8

0 0 0.0 -500 9

0 0 0.0 -500 10

0 0 0.0 -500 11

0 0 0.0 -500 12

0 0 0.0 -500 13

0 0 0.0 -500 14

0 0 0.0 -500 15

0 0 0.0 -500 16

0 0 0.0 -500 17

0 0 0.0 -500 18

0 0 0.0 -500 19

0 0 0.0 -500 20

CADETS 

30.10.2011 - mv HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN CADET
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8 BOUVERESSE Ghislain BESANCON FRA Junior 81.85 107 137 244.0 220.3 1

8 VITAL Jules CHM CHAVILLE FRA Junior 83.6 110 132 242.0 214.8 2

8 CREVOISIER Lucien BESANCON FRA Junior 60.72 87 100 187.0 205.56 3

6 BRAS_2 Alexandre CLHM LAUSANNE SUI Junior 79.5 85 115 200.0 181 4

3 TELLENBACH Benoît SHP MOUTIER SUI Junior 65.15 65 88 153.0 162.7 5

2 TSCHAN_1 Yvan HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Junior 71.7 60 80 140.0 136.6 6

2 CHOPARD Jean-Philippe HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Junior 66.45 57 70 127.0 134.1 7

3 DELEVAUX_2 David HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Junior 86.83 75 92 167.0 133.34 8

3 STUDER Jérémy SHP MOUTIER SUI Junior 107.3 78 91 169.0 94.4 9

0 0 0.0 -500 10

0 0 0.0 -500 11

0 0 0.0 -500 12

0 0 0.0 -500 13

0 0 0.0 -500 14

0 0 0.0 -500 15

JUNIORS 

30.10.2011 - mv HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN JUNIOR
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5 GRIGOLO Elisabetta BENTEGODI VERONA ITA Féminine junior 43.47 25 31 56.0 109.06 1

5 DUCOMMUN Withney HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Féminine junior 50.88 28 35 63.0 101.24 2

5 KÄMPF_1 Valérie HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Féminine junior 58.89 33 43 76.0 98.22 3

5 KÄMPF_3 Mélanie HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Féminine junior 56.84 28 40 68.0 94.32 4

5 KÄMPF_4 Gwendoline HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Féminine junior 51.46 20 25 45.0 82.08 5

5 MEYRAT Judith HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Féminine junior 53.3 20 25 45.0 78.4 6

5 RUGGERO Maria Lucia BENTEGODI VERONA ITA Féminine junior 71.53 29 39 68.0 64.94 7

5 BRUNELLI Valentina BENTEGODI VERONA ITA Féminine junior 82.7 32 42 74.0 48.6 8

0 0 0.0 -500 9

0 0 0.0 -500 10

0 0 0.0 -500 11

0 0 0.0 -500 12

0 0 0.0 -500 13

0 0 0.0 -500 14

0 0 0.0 -500 15

FEMININE JUNIOR 

30.10.2011 - mv HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN FEMININE_JUNIOR
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7 CHIQUET Agnes BESANCON FRA Féminine Elite 63 75 104 179.0 193 1

7 DARQUE Gabrielle CLUB HALTEROPHILE LUXOVIEN FRA Féminine Elite 58.07 60 65 125.0 148.86 2

7 FAVA Elena BENTEGODI VERONA ITA Féminine Elite 62.71 52 66 118.0 132.58 3

7 LOISEAU Corinne CLUB HALTEROPHILE LUXOVIEN FRA Féminine Elite 58.32 43 58 101.0 124.36 4

7 SCHILLING Viviane HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Féminine Elite 51.49 35 47 82.0 119.02 5

7 SAUTEBIN_3 Lydia HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Féminine Elite 78.66 58 67 125.0 107.68 6

0 0 0.0 -500 7

0 0 0.0 -500 8

0 0 0.0 -500 9

0 0 0.0 -500 10

0 0 0.0 -500 11

0 0 0.0 -500 12

0 0 0.0 -500 13

0 0 0.0 -500 14

0 0 0.0 -500 15

FEMININE ELITE 

30.10.2011 - mv HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN FEMININE_ELITE
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8 BOFFY Matthieu CLUB HALTEROPHILE LUXOVIEN FRA Senior 95.41 115 145 260.0 209.18 1

6 PONCHINI Elia BENTEGODI VERONA ITA Senior 71.5 90 110 200.0 197 2

4 MUTSCHLER David CLUB HALTEROPHILE LUXOVIEN FRA Senior 73.9 85 105 190.0 182.2 3

3 GROSJEAN Marc CLUB HALTEROPHILE LUXOVIEN FRA Senior 56 66 87 153.0 181 4

7 GICQUIAUX Romain CLUB HALTEROPHILE LUXOVIEN FRA Senior 88.86 87 120 207.0 169.28 5

7 DA ROCHA_1 David SHP MOUTIER SUI Senior 96.56 95 115 210.0 156.88 6

3 N'DOLI Jean-Bosko HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Senior 69.33 67 81 148.0 149.34 7

7 TARBY Sebastien CLUB HALTEROPHILE LUXOVIEN FRA Senior 106.9 100 120 220.0 146.2 8

2 ROETHLISBERGER Paolo SHP MOUTIER SUI Senior 75.73 45 60 105.0 93.54 9

4 ABBAR Said BESANCON FRA Senior 92.27 45 60 105.0 60.46 10

0 0 0.0 -500 11

0 0 0.0 -500 12

0 0 0.0 -500 13

0 0 0.0 -500 14

0 0 0.0 -500 15

0 0 0.0 -500 16

0 0 0.0 -500 17

0 0 0.0 -500 18

0 0 0.0 -500 19

0 0 0.0 -500 20

SENIORS 

30.10.2011 - mv HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SENIOR
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7 LAB_1 Dimitri SHP MOUTIER SUI Vétéran 76.92 98 120 218.0 204.16 1

6 PRADA PRADA Jonathan H.C. OYONNAX FRA Vétéran 76.7 95 116 211.0 197.6 2

6 BOISTON Didier BESANCON FRA Vétéran 73.4 88 113 201.0 194.2 3

6 DE MARCH Giorgio A.S. RORSCHACH SUI Vétéran 64.7 82 101 183.0 193.6 4

7 LARCY_2 Stéphane BESANCON FRA Vétéran 76.56 87 110 197.0 183.88 5

6 KERN Urs A.S. RORSCHACH SUI Vétéran 68.9 76 97 173.0 175.2 6

6 ROD Daniel CLHM LAUSANNE SUI Vétéran 77.7 80 100 180.0 164.6 7

7 GRABER Martin A.S. RORSCHACH SUI Vétéran 89.65 90 108 198.0 158.7 8

4 LAUPER Stéphane HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Vétéran 98.67 85 115 200.0 142.66 9

4 SAUTEBIN_1 Daniel HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Vétéran 79.12 70 90 160.0 141.76 10

6 JACOT Edmond La CHAUX-de-FONDS SUI Vétéran 91.7 79 93 172.0 128.6 11

4 JENNI David A.S. RORSCHACH SUI Vétéran 96.04 83 95 178.0 125.92 12

3 CHATELAIN_1 Stéphane HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Vétéran 74.74 60 75 135.0 125.52 13

0 0 0.0 -500 14

0 0 0.0 -500 15

0 0 0.0 -500 16

0 0 0.0 -500 17

0 0 0.0 -500 18

0 0 0.0 -500 19

VETERANS 

30.10.2011 - mv HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN VETERAN
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8 BRAUNBART Ettore ASV TUTTLINGEN GER National 79.91 112 135 247.0 227.18 1

8 GANGUIN Hervé SHP MOUTIER SUI National 76.12 107 130 237.0 224.76 2

8 JEGAN Thaya CLUB HALTEROPHILE LUXOVIEN FRA National 68.72 98 124 222.0 224.56 3

8 GALHARDO Charly BESANCON FRA National 79.89 102 137 239.0 219.22 4

8 AUBRY Stéphane CLUB HALTEROPHILE LUXOVIEN FRA National 82.05 106 132 238.0 213.9 5

8 VUILLEUMIER Joël HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI National 88.86 103 123 226.0 188.28 6

8 DELEVAUX_1 Edouard HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI National 89.47 95 120 215.0 176.06 7

0 0 0.0 -500 8

0 0 0.0 -500 9

0 0 0.0 -500 10

0 0 0.0 -500 11

0 0 0.0 -500 12

0 0 0.0 -500 13

0 0 0.0 -500 14

0 0 0.0 -500 15

0 0 0.0 -500 16

NATIONAUX 

30.10.2011 - mv HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN NATIONAL
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8 LEPAUL EmmanuelCLUB HALTEROPHILE LUXOVIEN FRA International 72.3 118 155 273.0 268.4 1

8 TERMIGNONE Dany SHP MOUTIER SUI International 76.96 126 150 276.0 262.08 2

8 SAUTEBIN_2 Yannick HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI International 77.05 130 145 275.0 260.9 3

0 0 0.0 -500 4

0 0 0.0 -500 5

0 0 0.0 -500 6

0 0 0.0 -500 7

0 0 0.0 -500 8

0 0 0.0 -500 9

0 0 0.0 -500 10

0 0 0.0 -500 11

0 0 0.0 -500 12

0 0 0.0 -500 13

0 0 0.0 -500 14

0 0 0.0 -500 15

INTERNATIONAUX 

30.10.2011 - mv HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN INTERNATIONAL
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Somme de 

Total 210

Equipe TEAM NomAthlete PrenomAthlete pays Total

Cadet BESANCON Cadet 1DALSILVA Luka FRA 171.7

PHARIZAT Kévin FRA 161.6

BACHET Jérémy FRA 155.6

Total BESANCON Cadet 1 488.9

HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN Cadet 1TSCHAN_2 Yannick SUI 189.8

MATHEZ Bradley SUI 128.6

ZRYD Romain SUI 118.1

Total HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN Cadet 1 436.5

La CHAUX-de-FONDS Cadet 1WERRO_2 Ludovic SUI 182.8

WERRO_3 Romain SUI 120.8

PETERMANN Lee SUI 110.4

Total La CHAUX-de-FONDS Cadet 1 414.0

CHM CHAVILLE Cadet 1EL KODSSI Samy FRA 141.0

BIZE Martin FRA 137.2

CUNE David FRA 133.1

Total CHM CHAVILLE Cadet 1 411.3

BENTEGODI VERONA Cadet 1BIZZI Andrea ITA 137.2

TOSI Michele ITA 132.3

CORNALE Matteo ITA 103.6

Total BENTEGODI VERONA Cadet 1 373.1

SHP MOUTIER Cadet 1LAB_3 Antoine SUI 128.4

LAB_2 Gaétan SUI 113.4

BAUMGARTNER Allan SUI 101.4

Total SHP MOUTIER Cadet 1 343.2

HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN Cadet 3CHATELAIN_3 Xavier SUI 116.0

CARNAL Noha SUI 113.6

TSCHAN_3 Romain SUI 106.7

Total HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN Cadet 3 336.4

HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN Cadet 2KÄMPF_2 Cédric SUI 110.1

HENRIQUES Martins Leandro SUI 105.1

CHATELAIN_2 Yannick SUI 100.3

Total HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN Cadet 2 315.5

SHP MOUTIER Cadet 2DA ROCHA_2 Nùno SUI 93.2

AMBÜHL Loïc SUI 92.0

ZÜRCHER Laryam SUI 85.6

Total SHP MOUTIER Cadet 2 270.8

1

2

3

4

9

5

6

7

8

30.10.2011 - mv HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN EQUIPE_CJ
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Somme de 

Total 210

Equipe TEAM NomAthlete PrenomAthlete pays Total

Junior BESANCON Junior 1BOUVERESSE Ghislain FRA 220.3

CREVOISIER Lucien FRA 205.6

SOUICI-BOURGEOIS Eddine FRA 167.5

Total BESANCON Junior 1 593.4

CHM CHAVILLE Junior 1VITAL Jules FRA 214.8

SERRA Romain FRA 172.4

PETITQUENOT Robin FRA 169.0

Total CHM CHAVILLE Junior 1 556.2

HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN Junior 1TSCHAN_1 Yvan SUI 136.6

CHOPARD Jean-Philippe SUI 134.1

DELEVAUX_2 David SUI 133.3

Total HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN Junior 1 404.0

2

3

1

30.10.2011 - mv HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN EQUIPE_CJ
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Somme de 

Total 210

Equipe TEAM NomAthlete PrenomAthlete pays Total

Senior CLUB HALTEROPHILE LUXOVIEN Senior 1BOFFY Matthieu FRA 209.2

MUTSCHLER David FRA 182.2

GROSJEAN Marc FRA 181.0

Total CLUB HALTEROPHILE LUXOVIEN Senior 1 572.4

CLUB HALTEROPHILE LUXOVIEN Senior 2CHOLLEY Paul FRA 186.4

GICQUIAUX Romain FRA 169.3

BOYRAZ Gokan FRA 164.6

Total CLUB HALTEROPHILE LUXOVIEN Senior 2 520.3

HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN Senior 1N'DOLI Jean-Bosko SUI 149.3

SAUTEBIN_1 Daniel SUI 141.8

CHATELAIN_1 Stéphane SUI 125.5

Total HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN Senior 1 416.6

SHP MOUTIER Senior 1TELLENBACH Benoît SUI 162.7

DA ROCHA_1 David SUI 156.9

STUDER Jérémy SUI 94.4

Total SHP MOUTIER Senior 1 414.0

1

2

3

4

30.10.2011 - mv HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN EQUIPE_SFE
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Somme de 

Total 210

Equipe TEAM NomAthlete PrenomAthlete pays Total

Feminine HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN Feminine 1SCHILLING Viviane SUI 119.0

SAUTEBIN_3 Lydia SUI 107.7

KÄMPF_1 Valérie SUI 98.2

Total HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN Feminine 1 324.9

HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN Feminine 2DUCOMMUN Withney SUI 101.2

KÄMPF_3 Mélanie SUI 94.3

KÄMPF_4 Gwendoline SUI 82.1

Total HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN Feminine 2 277.6

BENTEGODI VERONA Feminine 1GRIGOLO Elisabetta ITA 109.1

RUGGERO Maria Lucia ITA 64.9

BRUNELLI Valentina ITA 48.6

Total BENTEGODI VERONA Feminine 1 222.6

1

2

3

30.10.2011 - mv HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN EQUIPE_SFE
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Somme de 

Total 210

Equipe TEAM NomAthlete PrenomAthlete pays Total

Elite CLUB HALTEROPHILE LUXOVIEN Elite 1LEPAUL Emmanuel FRA 268.4

JEGAN Thaya FRA 224.6

AUBRY Stéphane FRA 213.9

Total CLUB HALTEROPHILE LUXOVIEN Elite 1 706.9

SHP MOUTIER Elite 1TERMIGNONE Dany SUI 262.1

GANGUIN Hervé SUI 224.8

LAB_1 Dimitri SUI 204.2

Total SHP MOUTIER Elite 1 691.0

HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN Elite 1SAUTEBIN_2 Yannick SUI 260.9

VUILLEUMIER Joël SUI 188.3

DELEVAUX_1 Edouard SUI 176.1

Total HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN Elite 1 625.2

BESANCON Elite 1GALHARDO Charly FRA 219.2

BOISTON Didier FRA 194.2

LARCY_2 Stéphane FRA 183.9

Total BESANCON Elite 1 597.3

1

2
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30.10.2011 - mv HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN EQUIPE_SFE
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Somme Total 210

club NomAthlete PrenomAthlete Total

CLUB HALTEROPHILE LUXOVIENLEPAUL Emmanuel 268.4

JEGAN Thaya 224.6

AUBRY Stéphane 213.9

BOFFY Matthieu 209.2

CHOLLEY Paul 186.4

MUTSCHLER David 182.2

GROSJEAN Marc 181.0

GICQUIAUX Romain 169.3

BOYRAZ Gokan 164.6

DARQUE Gabrielle 148.9

TARBY Sebastien 146.2

LOISEAU Corinne 124.4

Total CLUB HALTEROPHILE LUXOVIEN 2218.9

BESANCONBOUVERESSE Ghislain 220.3

GALHARDO Charly 219.2

CREVOISIER Lucien 205.6

BOISTON Didier 194.2

CHIQUET Agnes 193.0

LARCY_2 Stéphane 183.9

DALSILVA Luka 171.7

SOUICI-BOURGEOIS Eddine 167.5

PHARIZAT Kévin 161.6

BACHET Jérémy 155.6

GRAVIER Alexandre 119.2

ABBAR Said 60.5

Total BESANCON 2052.3

SHP MOUTIERTERMIGNONE Dany 262.1

GANGUIN Hervé 224.8

LAB_1 Dimitri 204.2

TELLENBACH Benoît 162.7

DA ROCHA_1 David 156.9

LAB_3 Antoine 128.4

LAB_2 Gaétan 113.4

GREPPIN Sebastien 112.8

BAUMGARTNER Allan 101.4

STUDER Jérémy 94.4

ROETHLISBERGER Paolo 93.5

DA ROCHA_2 Nùno 93.2

AMBÜHL Loïc 92.0

ZÜRCHER Laryam 85.6

Total SHP MOUTIER 1925.4

CHM CHAVILLEVITAL Jules 214.8

SERRA Romain 172.4

1

2

3

30.10.2011 - mv HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN CLUB-RESULTS
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CHM CHAVILLEPETITQUENOT Robin 169.0

EL KODSSI Samy 141.0

BIZE Martin 137.2

CUNE David 133.1

Total CHM CHAVILLE 967.6

BENTEGODI VERONAPONCHINI Elia 197.0

BIZZI Andrea 137.2

FAVA Elena 132.6

TOSI Michele 132.3

GRIGOLO Elisabetta 109.1

CORNALE Matteo 103.6

RUGGERO Maria Lucia 64.9

BRUNELLI Valentina 48.6

Total BENTEGODI VERONA 925.3

A.S. RORSCHACHDE MARCH Giorgio 193.6

KERN Urs 175.2

GRABER Martin 158.7

JENNI David 125.9

Total A.S. RORSCHACH 653.4

La CHAUX-de-FONDSWERRO_2 Ludovic 182.8

JACOT Edmond 128.6

WERRO_3 Romain 120.8

PETERMANN Lee 110.4

Total La CHAUX-de-FONDS 542.6

CLHM LAUSANNEBRAS_2 Alexandre 181.0

ROD Daniel 164.6

Total CLHM LAUSANNE 345.6

ASV TUTTLINGENBRAUNBART Ettore 227.2

Total ASV TUTTLINGEN 227.2

H.C. OYONNAXPRADA PRADA Jonathan 197.6

Total H.C. OYONNAX 197.6

GHC-GrenchenSCHENK Andreas 129.2

Total GHC-Grenchen 129.2

KG OHRDRUF/CRAWINKELSCHÜLLER Florian 105.0

Total KG OHRDRUF/CRAWINKEL 105.0

11
12

4

5

6

7

8

10
9
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8 LEPAUL Emmanuel CLUB HALTEROPHILE LUXOVIEN FRA International 72.3 118 155 273.0 268.4 1

8 TERMIGNONE Dany SHP MOUTIER SUI International 76.96 126 150 276.0 262.08 2

8 SAUTEBIN_2 Yannick HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI International 77.05 130 145 275.0 260.9 3

8 BRAUNBART Ettore ASV TUTTLINGEN GER National 79.91 112 135 247.0 227.18 4

8 GANGUIN Hervé SHP MOUTIER SUI National 76.12 107 130 237.0 224.76 5

8 JEGAN Thaya CLUB HALTEROPHILE LUXOVIEN FRA National 68.72 98 124 222.0 224.56 6

8 BOUVERESSE Ghislain BESANCON FRA Junior 81.85 107 137 244.0 220.3 7

8 GALHARDO Charly BESANCON FRA National 79.89 102 137 239.0 219.22 8

8 VITAL Jules CHM CHAVILLE FRA Junior 83.6 110 132 242.0 214.8 9

8 AUBRY Stéphane CLUB HALTEROPHILE LUXOVIEN FRA National 82.05 106 132 238.0 213.9 10

8 BOFFY Matthieu CLUB HALTEROPHILE LUXOVIEN FRA Senior 95.41 115 145 260.0 209.18 11

8 CREVOISIER Lucien BESANCON FRA Junior 60.72 87 100 187.0 205.56 12

7 LAB_1 Dimitri SHP MOUTIER SUI Vétéran 76.92 98 120 218.0 204.16 13

6 PRADA PRADA Jonathan H.C. OYONNAX FRA Vétéran 76.7 95 116 211.0 197.6 14

6 PONCHINI Elia BENTEGODI VERONA ITA Senior 71.5 90 110 200.0 197 15

6 BOISTON Didier BESANCON FRA Vétéran 73.4 88 113 201.0 194.2 16

6 DE MARCH Giorgio A.S. RORSCHACH SUI Vétéran 64.7 82 101 183.0 193.6 17

7 CHIQUET Agnes BESANCON FRA Féminine Elite 63 75 104 179.0 193 18

6 TSCHAN_2 Yannick HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Cadet 76.6 95 108 203.0 189.8 19

8 VUILLEUMIER Joël HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI National 88.86 103 123 226.0 188.28 20

3 CHOLLEY Paul CLUB HALTEROPHILE LUXOVIEN FRA Cadet 53.8 69 85 154.0 186.4 21

7 LARCY_2 Stéphane BESANCON FRA Vétéran 76.56 87 110 197.0 183.88 22

6 WERRO_2 Ludovic La CHAUX-de-FONDS SUI Cadet 78.6 87 113 200.0 182.8 23

4 MUTSCHLER David CLUB HALTEROPHILE LUXOVIEN FRA Senior 73.9 85 105 190.0 182.2 24

3 GROSJEAN Marc CLUB HALTEROPHILE LUXOVIEN FRA Senior 56 66 87 153.0 181 25

6 BRAS_2 Alexandre CLHM LAUSANNE SUI Junior 79.5 85 115 200.0 181 26

8 DELEVAUX_1 Edouard HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI National 89.47 95 120 215.0 176.06 27

6 KERN Urs A.S. RORSCHACH SUI Vétéran 68.9 76 97 173.0 175.2 28

3 SERRA Romain CHM CHAVILLE FRA Cadet 71.28 75 100 175.0 172.44 29

4 DALSILVA Luka BESANCON FRA Ecolier 50.63 60 73 133.0 171.74 30

7 GICQUIAUX Romain CLUB HALTEROPHILE LUXOVIEN FRA Senior 88.86 87 120 207.0 169.28 31

3 PETITQUENOT Robin CHM CHAVILLE FRA Ecolier 73 75 100 175.0 169 32

4 SOUICI-BOURGEOISEddine BESANCON FRA Cadet 52.73 58 75 133.0 167.54 33

6 ROD Daniel CLHM LAUSANNE SUI Vétéran 77.7 80 100 180.0 164.6 34

3 BOYRAZ Gokan CLUB HALTEROPHILE LUXOVIEN FRA Cadet 63.2 65 86 151.0 164.6 35

3 TELLENBACH Benoît SHP MOUTIER SUI Junior 65.15 65 88 153.0 162.7 36

4 PHARIZAT Kévin BESANCON FRA Ecolier 54.2 60 70 130.0 161.6 37

7 GRABER Martin A.S. RORSCHACH SUI Vétéran 89.65 90 108 198.0 158.7 38

7 DA ROCHA_1 David SHP MOUTIER SUI Senior 96.56 95 115 210.0 156.88 39

4 BACHET Jérémy BESANCON FRA Ecolier 53.7 58 65 123.0 155.6 40

3 N'DOLI Jean-Bosko HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Senior 69.33 67 81 148.0 149.34 41

7 DARQUE Gabrielle CLUB HALTEROPHILE LUXOVIEN FRA Féminine Elite 58.07 60 65 125.0 148.86 42

7 TARBY Sebastien CLUB HALTEROPHILE LUXOVIEN FRA Senior 106.9 100 120 220.0 146.2 43

4 LAUPER Stéphane HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Vétéran 98.67 85 115 200.0 142.66 44

4 SAUTEBIN_1 Daniel HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Vétéran 79.12 70 90 160.0 141.76 45

2 EL KODSSI Samy CHM CHAVILLE FRA Ecolier 77 70 85 155.0 141 46

2 BIZE Martin CHM CHAVILLE FRA Ecolier 58.9 50 65 115.0 137.2 47

2 BIZZI Andrea BENTEGODI VERONA ITA Cadet 70.4 64 74 138.0 137.2 48

2 TSCHAN_1 Yvan HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Junior 71.7 60 80 140.0 136.6 49

2 CHOPARD Jean-PhilippeHALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Junior 66.45 57 70 127.0 134.1 50

3 DELEVAUX_2 David HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Junior 86.83 75 92 167.0 133.34 51

2 CUNE David CHM CHAVILLE FRA Ecolier 50.93 40 55 95.0 133.14 52

7 FAVA Elena BENTEGODI VERONA ITA Féminine Elite 62.71 52 66 118.0 132.58 53

3 TOSI Michele BENTEGODI VERONA ITA Ecolier 80.84 71 83 154.0 132.32 54

1 SCHENK Andreas GHC-Grenchen SUI Minime 40.4 30 40 70.0 129.2 55

6 JACOT Edmond La CHAUX-de-FONDS SUI Vétéran 91.7 79 93 172.0 128.6 56

2 MATHEZ Bradley HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Ecolier 58.2 45 60 105.0 128.6 57

1 LAB_3 Antoine SHP MOUTIER SUI Minime 32.8 24 30 54.0 128.4 58
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4 JENNI David A.S. RORSCHACH SUI Vétéran 96.04 83 95 178.0 125.92 59

3 CHATELAIN_1 Stéphane HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Vétéran 74.74 60 75 135.0 125.52 60

7 LOISEAU Corinne CLUB HALTEROPHILE LUXOVIEN FRA Féminine Elite 58.32 43 58 101.0 124.36 61

2 WERRO_3 Romain La CHAUX-de-FONDS SUI Ecolier 62.6 49 57 106.0 120.8 62

4 GRAVIER Alexandre BESANCON FRA Cadet 100.4 85 95 180.0 119.2 63

7 SCHILLING Viviane HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Féminine Elite 51.49 35 47 82.0 119.02 64

2 ZRYD Romain HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Minime 44.96 30 38 68.0 118.08 65

1 CHATELAIN_3 Xavier HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Minime 27.48 12 19 31.0 116.04 66

1 CARNAL Noha HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Minime 30.71 15 20 35.0 113.58 67

1 LAB_2 Gaétan SHP MOUTIER SUI Minime 47.28 28 40 68.0 113.44 68

1 GREPPIN Sebastien SHP MOUTIER SUI Minime 27.09 12 15 27.0 112.82 69

1 PETERMANN Lee La CHAUX-de-FONDS SUI Minime 39.3 22 27 49.0 110.4 70

1 KÄMPF_2 Cédric HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Minime 46.95 30 34 64.0 110.1 71

5 GRIGOLO Elisabetta BENTEGODI VERONA ITA Féminine junior 43.47 25 31 56.0 109.06 72

7 SAUTEBIN_3 Lydia HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Féminine Elite 78.66 58 67 125.0 107.68 73

1 TSCHAN_3 Romain HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Ecolier 37.63 19 23 42.0 106.74 74

1 HENRIQUES Martins LeandroHALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Minime 52.45 30 40 70.0 105.1 75

2 SCHÜLLER Florian KG OHRDRUF/CRAWINKEL GER Minime 68 44 57 101.0 105 76

2 CORNALE Matteo BENTEGODI VERONA ITA Ecolier 77.2 54 64 118.0 103.6 77

2 BAUMGARTNER Allan SHP MOUTIER SUI Minime 57.8 32 45 77.0 101.4 78

5 DUCOMMUN Withney HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Féminine junior 50.88 28 35 63.0 101.24 79

1 CHATELAIN_2 Yannick HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Minime 39.85 15 25 40.0 100.3 80

5 KÄMPF_1 Valérie HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Féminine junior 58.89 33 43 76.0 98.22 81

3 STUDER Jérémy SHP MOUTIER SUI Junior 107.3 78 91 169.0 94.4 82

5 KÄMPF_3 Mélanie HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Féminine junior 56.84 28 40 68.0 94.32 83

2 ROETHLISBERGER Paolo SHP MOUTIER SUI Senior 75.73 45 60 105.0 93.54 84

2 DA ROCHA_2 Nùno SHP MOUTIER SUI Ecolier 82.4 48 70 118.0 93.2 85

1 AMBÜHL Loïc SHP MOUTIER SUI Minime 47 20 26 46.0 92 86

1 ZÜRCHER Laryam SHP MOUTIER SUI Minime 54.7 24 31 55.0 85.6 87

5 KÄMPF_4 Gwendoline HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Féminine junior 51.46 20 25 45.0 82.08 88

5 MEYRAT Judith HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Féminine junior 53.3 20 25 45.0 78.4 89

5 RUGGERO Maria Lucia BENTEGODI VERONA ITA Féminine junior 71.53 29 39 68.0 64.94 90

4 ABBAR Said BESANCON FRA Senior 92.27 45 60 105.0 60.46 91

5 BRUNELLI Valentina BENTEGODI VERONA ITA Féminine junior 82.7 32 42 74.0 48.6 92

0 0 0.0 -500 93

0 0 0.0 -500 94

0 0 0.0 -500 95

0 0 0.0 -500 96

0 0 0.0 -500 97

0 0 0.0 -500 98
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0 0 0.0 -500 99

0 0 0.0 -500 100

0 0 0.0 -500 101

0 0 0.0 -500 102

0 0 0.0 -500 103

0 0 0.0 -500 104

0 0 0.0 -500 105

0 0 0.0 -500 106

0 0 0.0 -500 107

0 0 0.0 -500 108

0 0 0.0 -500 109

0 0 0.0 -500 110

0 0 0.0 -500 111

0 0 0.0 -500 112

0 0 0.0 -500 113

0 0 0.0 -500 114

0 0 0.0 -500 115

0 0 0.0 -500 116

0 0 0.0 -500 117

0 0 0.0 -500 118

0 0 0.0 -500 119

0 0 0.0 -500 120

0 0 0.0 -500 121

0 0 0.0 -500 122

0 0 0.0 -500 123

0 0 0.0 -500 124
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